
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Dimanche 10 novembre 2024 13:51

de FRANCE Hildegarde °~0850

de FRANCE "Charles" °0823 +0877

d'ORLEANS Ermentrude °0825 +0869

de FRANCIE "Louis" °0778 +0840

d'ALTDORF Judith °~0800 +0843

d'ORLEANS Eudes °~0790 +~0834

de FEZENSAC Engeltru

de FRANCE Charles °0747 +0814

de VINTZGAU Hildegar °~0757 +0783

d'ALTDORF "Welf" °~0775 +0824

de SAXE Halwide °~0775 +~0838

de VINTZGAU Adrien °~0760 +~0821

de WORMSGAU Waldrade °~0760

de FEZENSAC Leuthard +~0858

- Grimeut °~0790

de FRANCIE "Pepin" °~0715 +~0768

d'AUSTRASIE "Aux °~0720 +0783

de BAVIERE Gerold °~0725 +~0786

d'ALEMANIE Emma °~0730 +~0786

d'ALTDORF "Isambart" °~0735 +~0805

de FRANCIE Hermangar °~0750

de SAXE Isembart

de SAINT QUENTIN The

de BAVIERE Gerold °~0725 +~0786

d'ALEMANIE Emma °~0730 +~0786

de WORMSGAU Lambert °~0740

de LAON Gerberge °~0730

de PARIS "Gerard" °~0745 +~0779

d'AUSTRASIE Rotrude °~0745

de FRANCIE Charles °~0685 +0741
d'HERSTAL "Pepin" °~0640 +0714

de BRUYERES Alpaide °~0660 +~0705

de TREVES Rothrude °~0695 +~0724
de SPOLETE "Lievin" °~0660 +~0713

de BAVIERE Willigard °~0665

d'AUSTRASIE Heribert °~0696 +~0762
d'AUSTRASIE Martin °~0675 +~0696

de NEUSTRIE Berthe °~0676 +~0740

de COLOGNE Gisele °~0690

de BAVIERE Hado °~0695 +~0754
de BAVIERE Théodon °~0639 +~0716

de HASPENGAU Folchai °~0645

de SUEVIE Gerniu °~0700 +~0743

d'ALEMANIE Nebi °~0695 +~0747
d'ALEMANIE Huoching °~0660 +~0727

de NEUSTRIE Berthe °~0676 +~0740

de SAXE Herswinde °~0700
de SAXE Weybrecht °~0670 +~0740

d'ASCANIE - °~0680

d'ALTDORF "Engilbert °~0700 +~0772
d'ALTDORF "Isembart" °~0670 +~0736

d'ALEMANIE - °~0710
d'ALEMANIE Huoching °~0660 +~0727

de FRANCIE "Pepin" °~0715 +~0768
de FRANCIE Charles °~0685 +0741

de TREVES Rothrude °~0695 +~0724

d'AUSTRASIE "Aux °~0720 +0783
d'AUSTRASIE Heribert °~0696 +~0762

de COLOGNE Gisele °~0690

de SAINT QUENTIN Ber °~0730 +~0809
de FRANCIE Charles °~0685 +0741

- Rothaide °~0700

de BAVIERE Hado °~0695 +~0754
de BAVIERE Théodon °~0639 +~0716

de HASPENGAU Folchai °~0645

de SUEVIE Gerniu °~0700 +~0743

d'ALEMANIE Nebi °~0695 +~0747
d'ALEMANIE Huoching °~0660 +~0727

de NEUSTRIE Berthe °~0676 +~0740

de SAXE Herswinde °~0700
de SAXE Weybrecht °~0670 +~0740

d'ASCANIE - °~0680

de HASPENGAU Robert °~0710 +~0764
de HASPENGAU Lambert °~0685 +~0741

de WORMSGAU Williswi °~0710 +~0768
de WORMSGAU Adalheim °~0680

d'AUSTRASIE Heribert °~0696 +~0762
d'AUSTRASIE Martin °~0675 +~0696

de NEUSTRIE Berthe °~0676 +~0740

de COLOGNE Gisele °~0690

de FRANCIE Carloman °~0715 +~0755
de FRANCIE Charles °~0685 +0741

de TREVES Rothrude °~0695 +~0724


